FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 19 July 2020 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Sunday, 19 July 2020

11:05 AM - Ecycle Solutions Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

04 First Crush 13/7: 53 3 2 Mar'19  7.0L
11:45 AM - Ecycle Solutions M aiden Hurdle (3200m)

06 Mazaz 5/3: 45 8 5 Jun'19  19.2L
1:05 PM - Brendan Drechsler Hurdle (3500m)

06 Runaway 21/5: 35 4 2 Oct '18 2.8L

07 Woodsman 1/1: 69 7 2 Apr'l7  10L
1:45 PM - Ecycle Solutions M osstrooper Steeplechase (3500m)

05 Lucques 9/5: 60 1 5 Jul '19 8.2L

06 Felix Bay 4/2: 72 2 3 Jul '19 0.6L

07 Don't Be Shy 2/1: 41 3 9 May'18 8.1L

09 Tremec 22/5: 80 7 6 Apr'l5 1338L

2:25 PM - Ecycle Solutions BM 120 Steeplechase (3200m)

05 Abebe 2/1: 67 9 6 Mar '18 49.0L
4:30 PM - PB Ronald Memorial BM64 Handicap (1400m)

01 Dalswinton 2/1: 18 6 10 Aug'l9 27.6L

03 Fabulanski 6/3: 10 7 5 Jul '19 6.5L

66.0 715
68.5 68.5
715 66.0
66.0 72.0
68.5 74.0
69.0 68.0
59.5 60.5
66.0 72.0
68.5 68.5
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60.5 59.5
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Wt
Now

68.5

68.5

66.0
66.0

68.0
68.0

68.0
66.0

69.5

62.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

-5.8
5.7

12.0
-1.0

155
185

49.8

287
5.7

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Idle Score

12
12

11
12

18.2
322

0.2
14.7

18.0

4.0

275
315

44.7
17.7

15

24

17

24
24

55

38
10

Factor

-1.8
127

13.0

10

185
255

34.7
12.7

McDonad

Musgrove

Bott
Jnr

Musgrove
McDonad

Salanitri
Musgrove

Musgrove

Hayes
Stokes

Jockey

Horner

Lynch

Jackson
Ryan

(1.5)
Horner

Ryan
Lynch

(15

Mott
Stockdale

Age

8G

G

5R
8G

8G
10

8M
11

9G

4G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Phar Lap Raceway - Sunday, 19 July 2020

1:34 PM - Jon Snow, King In The Sth (83) (1600m)
13 Stop Making Sense  3/1: 14 7 1 Sep '16 61.0 55.0 -4.7 33 -3 2.3 Woodsford Balloo 5M
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Tote Horse

3:13PM - Masguerade Ball AUG 15 Open (1200m)

10 Scrutineer

Score/Starts
:Wins

1/1: 33

03 GeeGeeDoubleDee 1/1:39

01 Ruettiger

3/2: 48

Barrier

1
3
10

Last

Last

Place Race

Hobart - Sunday, 19 July 2020

9
7
3

4:23PM - D & W Electrical Class 1 Hep (1200m)

05 Gee GeesDarl

U114

11

4

Nov '18
Feb'16
Jul '17

Feb'19

Last
Marg

8.7L
5.5L
2.0L

6.2L

Carried
Wt

55.0
57.0
60.0

55.0

Win

55.0
53.5
55.0

55.0
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Wt
Now

55.0
56.0
60.0

575

Fred Months Form

Factor

8.7
20
-1.9

82

Idle Score

18.6
12.0
111

232

BLP

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.7 Worbey
50 Wedlls
8.1 Brunton

19.2 Wells

Jockey

Nishitani
Muhcu
Maskiell

Muhcu

Age

8M
6M
8G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 19 July 2020

3:35PM - WIMMERS CREAMING SODA Class 3 Handicap (1400m)

08 Soaring Heart 3/2:33 7 6 Jul '18 3.0L 55.0 575 555 53
4:10 PM - COOROY MOUNTAIN SPRING WATER BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1000m)
07 Ginger Rock 2/1:7 10 13 Jul'19  109L 55.0 57.0 56.0 13.3
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Idle

11

Form
Score

18.3

36.3

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

11

Factor

12.3 Duff

23.3 Bougoure

Jockey

Marshall

Thornton

Age

4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Port Augusta - Sunday, 19 July 2020

3:40 PM - D& G Tyres Benchmark 60 Handicap (1100m)

05 Moghul Empire 6/3: 15 2 12 Mar'19 23.1L
04 Knotted 2/1: 55 7 4 Feb'19 5.7L
01 Domination 2/1: 36 8 7 Feb'19  48L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
62.5 59.0
60.0 57.0
63.5 61.5

4:15PM - Rossigns & Multi Print Benchmark 56 Handicap (1396m)

03 Exalted Lauretta 2/1:54 15 1 Feb'20

59.0
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Now

615
61.5
62.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

196
4.5
21

12

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

33.6
155
171

17.2

31

ee]

Factor

21.6
115
10.1

Bonetti
Mckerlie
Young

Y oung

Jockey

Annells
Caboche
Logan

Logan

Age

6G
7G
5G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Narrandera - Sunday, 19 July 2020

4:19PM - LEETON TOYOTA NARRANDERA CUP (1600m)

05 GungaDin 2/1: 16 3 3 Dec'19 22L
03 Upper House 2/1:38 5 5 Jun '19 4.8L
01 Great Glen 3/2: 49 10 1 Mar'20 10.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

55.5 55.0
58.5 55.0
61.0 55.0
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Now

56.0
58.5
61.0

Fred
Factor

2.2
21
55

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

8.2
121
26.5

Factor

5 5.2
7 7.1
16 155

Trainer

Dryden
Gardner
Smart

Jockey

Ward
Heywood
Heagney

Age

4G
5G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 19 July 2020

4:27PM - FIRST NATIONAL REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1100m)

10 OntheTurps 2/1: 47 6 5 Apr'l8 1.2L

08 Dolly Em 2/1: 60 8 8 Jan '17 7.6L

02 King'sAuthority 2/1: 37 12 3 Oct '16 29L
5:05PM - MCKENZIE AND MCKENZIE HANDICAP (1400m)

11 Amillionite 2/1:21 4 3 Sep'19 1.0L

03 Neat Action 2/1: 16 12 5 Jan '20 6.2L
6:25 PM - FORREST ELECTRICAL HANDICAP (1760m)

04 Kelly's Secret 2/1: 22 6 7 Sep'l8  26L

54.0 58.5
58.5 59.5
55.0 54.0
56.0 615
59.5 57.0
575 55.5
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Wt
Now

54.0
54.0

55.0
58.5

58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.7
4.9
6.8
45 10
35 6
14

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

15.7
20.9

218

115
20.5

14.4

12

~

Factor

10.7
12.9

85
155

74

Trainer

Smith
Scott

Dellar

Fernie
Parnham

Fernie

Jockey

McNaught
Banovic-
Edwards
Derrick

Pike
Parnham

Parnham

Age

6G
™

5G

am
4G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Sunday, 19 July 2020

9:00 PM - Summer hill Equestrian Kwazulu-Natal Breeders 1200 (1312m)

09 In Cahoots 14/5: 17 9 8 Sep'l4  48L 57.0 59.0
11:20 PM - Macrath Stud Kwazulu-Natal Breeders 1600 (F & M) (1750m)

02 Arizona Sunset 11:32 2 11 Apr'll  65L 620 60.0
11:55 PM - New Predator Kwazulu-Natal Breeders 1600 (1750m)

11 Caliente 4/3: 16 11 9 Dec'1l2 42L 630 59.0
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Wit Fred
Now Factor
121.0 56.0
119.0 49.2
132.0 54.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

73.0

62.2

74.8

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

63

Factor

65.0 Tarry

51.2 Naidoo

65.8 Drier

Jockey

Hewitson

Murray

Vede

Age

5G

6M

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

York - Sunday, 19 July 2020

9:45 PM - williamhill.com Best Odds Guar anteed Novice Stakes (2256m)

09 Top Drop 4/3: 2 7 4 Nov'll 32L 59.0 57.0
10:20 PM - Follow willhillracing On Twitter Novice Auction Stakes (1320m)
09 Spright 59/15: 1 3 2 May'l9 05L 570 57.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
128.0 55.3
124.0 52.6

Form
Score

66.3

57.6

BLP

59

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

62.3 Balding

55.6 Burke

Jockey

Probert

Lee

Age

3G

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Newbury - Sunday, 19 July 2020

10:05 PM - Price Promise At bet365 Fillies Novice Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) (1540m)

05 Pomelo 5/3:0 2 Jun ‘18 126.0 2.0
11:50 PM - Weatherbys Super Sprint Stakes (1134m)
25 Risque 112:3 10 15 Mar'16 16.8L 57.0 57.0 1130 60.3 85.3
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BLP

75

Vaue Emerg
Factor

20

70.3

Trainer

Beckett

Hannon

Jockey

Bentley

O'Neill

Age

2F

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Weéllington - M onday, 20 July 2020

4:35PM - HERMITAGE HILL COUNTRY RETREAT MOUNTAIN & RIVERSHANDICAP (1400m)
02 Steamin' 2/1:54 9 1 Jul 117 58.5 61.0 1.9 119 2 109 Mulhollan  Pracey-Holmes 8G
d
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ballinrobe - Tuesday, 21 July 2020

2:45 AM - David Heneghan Memorial Handicap (45-70) (2081m)
09 Loaded 3/2:34 11 7 May '14 10.2L 62.0 560 1350 623 80.3 69 73.3 McGuinne Mooney G
SS
4:45 AM - Bay L eaf Handicap (45-65) (Div 1) (2810m)
01 Hinemoa 3/2:8 16 6 Nov'll 82L 640 590 1420 650 870 70 81.0 Cahill Harnett 4F
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Tote Horse

Mackay - Tuesday, 21 July 2020

1:10 PM - TAB Class 3 Plate (1050m)

03 Ephesian

1:50 PM - SEVEN NEWSMACKAY Class 6 Plate (1560m)

04 Zourkhan

02 Crafty Cop

12 Danawi
07 Casta
03 V JDay

4:20 PM - HL BLACK MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap (1800m)

Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
1: 27 8 4 Oct '16 23L 605 615 60.0
6/3: 40 9 11 Oct'18 10.5L 63.0 56.0 60.0
3:45PM - BARRY WILLIAMSMEMORIAL BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1100m)
5/3: 35 2 7 Jul '19 35L 585 585 62.0
4/2: 15 4 8 Aug'18 7.5L 59.0 62.0 550
2/1: 41 8 9 Aug'l6 88L 620 545 57.0
2/1: 16 12 3 Nov'l9 23L 59.0 540 60.0
5/3: 52 10 1 Nov '16 59.0 61.5

01 Scherzoso
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Fred Months

Factor

2.7

2.7

6.3

6.7

-0.8

19

Idle

12

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

14.7

22.7

153
187

16.0
14.2

12.9

13

13

14

o]

Factor

10.7

11.7

Trainer

Attard

Hohn

Manzelma
nn

Attard
Bannon
Hohn

Bannon

Jockey

Wiseman

Butler

Holt
Wiseman

Sewell
Butler

Whiteley

Age

5G

8G

6G
4G

6G
5G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 21 July 2020

3:00 PM - McM ahons BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

02 FreeThrills 1/1:13 3 2 Mar'19  12L 585 59.5
3:30 PM - Austrim Civil BM58 Handicap (1200m)

11 MissBedlisa 2/1:32 6 2 Sep'l7  0.8L 59.0 62.0
4:30 PM - Sportsbet -The Money Men Podcast BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

08 Roya Request 4/2: 73 5 9 Mar'17 265L 625 59.0
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Wt
Now

61.5

59.0

Fred
Factor

44

31

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

9.4

111

36.6

Factor

7.4 Corstens

9.1 Webb

27.6 Dyer

Jockey

Callow

Lynch

Maskiell

Age

3F

5M

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wyong - Tuesday, 21 July 2020

4:05PM - OFF THE TRACK NSW BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1100m)
06 Ragged Rascal 8/3: 22 1 5  Sep'l8 28L 595 580 59.0 12 72 6 22 Perry Dolan 4H
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